Name
Ed

Name
Scott
Hiroshi
Burke
Tom
Kit
Brian
Charles
Gordon

Name
Jason
Colm
Scott
Michael
Rahul
Ryan
Scott
Craig
Jonathan

Name

Name
Art

Number

Run1l

Run 2

539.792 +1 37.388 +1

Number
720

301

836

136

636

666

17

365

Number
71

1

555

75

510

273

377

493

828

Number

Number
477

Run1l
39.267
38.988 +1
44,923
45.207
59.572
38.126
39.915
DNF

Run1
38.789
40.457
46.809
38.359

41.699 +1
42.693
41.876
45.703
47.201

Run1l

Run1l
33.47

Run 2
38.804
39.281

43.012 +1
43.966
50.580
37.931
38.284
44,703

Run 2
38.265
38.691
38.270
38.514

39.632 +1
41.136
40.596
43.281
45.618

Run 2

Run 2
32.606

Run3
37.951

Run 3
37.583
39.735

42.930 +1
53.812
48.427
37.385
39.263
44.735

Run 3
38.294
38.254

37.594 +1
38.136
38.935
40.690
41.093
42.534
44.411

Run 3

Run 3
32.782

Lotus Extreme
Run4 Run 5
37.433 36.761

Lotus Moderate

Run 4 Run5
38.227 37.853
38.413 39.030
42.220 42.771+1
42.518 42.402

46.221 +1 45.497 +1
37.518 36.965
38.411 DNF

45.353 44.107 +1

Lotus Mild

Run 4 Run 5
37.764 38.212
38.510 38.364
38.140 37.498
37.859 37.996 +1
39.470 +1 39.250
40.689 40.174
40.857 40.765
44.669 42.972
44.233 43.783

Lotus Classic Stock
Run 4 Run 5

Open Class
Run 4 Run5
32.606 DNF

Best Class
36.761 Lotus Extre

Best Class
37.583; Moderate
38.413; Moderate
42.220; Moderate
42.402; Moderate
46.497; Moderate
36.965; Moderate
38.284; Moderate
44.703; Moderate

Best Class
37.764 Lotus Mild
38.254 Lotus Mild
37.498 Lotus Mild
37.859 Lotus Mild
38.935 Lotus Mild
40.174 Lotus Mild
40.596 Lotus Mild
43.281 Lotus Mild
43.783 Lotus Mild

Best Class
Best Class
32.606 F125
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PAX
0.891697

PAX
0.881448
0.868445

0.8742
0.8742
0.8742

PAX
0.85
0.85

PAX

PAX
0.849

Indexed
32.77966

Indexed
33.12747
33.35957
36.90874
37.06784
40.64769

Indexed
32.0994
32.5159

Indexed

Indexed
27.682

Points
200

Points
200
160
130
110

90

Points
200
160

Points

Points
200



Ben
Jeremie
Steven
Craig
Kevin
Greg
Daniel
Nigel
Gavin
Ben
Eric
Sven
Ovidiu
Jason
Bobby
Karen
Ken
Tom
Rafael
Kevin
Gilbert
Tim
Daniel
Jesse
Kenneth

Name
Jacob
Hung-Jen
Aron
Mary
John
John

60 34.142 33.906 33.047 32.894 36.809
32 38.518 +1 39.587 +2 39.326 38.332 +2 38.399
286 38.311 37.104 +1 37.155 37.148 36.906
151 40.243 38.63 38.636 38.236 38.431
30 38.561 37.773 37.764 45.025 37.085 +1
202 40.575 40.002 40.007 39.253 39.106
350 39.126 39.018 38.713 +1 38.13 39.256 +1
482 44.679 38.764 38.604 37.932 37.802
185 41.065 38.340+1 37.210+1 42.307 +1 37.446 +2
321 39.218 +1 37.096 36.923 35.364 37.27
971 42.372 +1 41.272 40.444 40.415 39.886 +1
905 42.593 40.735 41.435 +1 40.432 39.96
25 38.753 38.314 +1 38.405 38.752 38.224 +1
607 43.574 42.237 41.834 41.208 41.579
22 41.56 41.279 41.745 42.008 +1 41.506

974 45.483 41.586 41.368 41.277 DNS
24 36.010 +1 35.188 36.785 +1 36.948 +2 35.01
650 41.006 +3 40.728 +1 40.386 +1 40.271 39.994 +1
816 41.99 41.173 42.915 42.268 41.316
62 42.456 41.093 +1 40.609 42.861 +2 40.631
889 43.767 43.921 +1 42.427 42.307 42.696
642 42.435 41.922 41.912 +1 41.703 41.118
465 45.528 45.407 44 .91 44.223 43.88
263 42.481 42.200+1 41.724 +2 42.239 41.262
969 42.836 42.27 41.678 +1 42.713 41.612

Fun Class
Number Runl Run 2 Run3 Run 4 Run5
3 37.158 36.231 36.26 36.015 35.667
89 38.813 39.548 +1 38.363 36.665 +1 35.787
87 37.551+1 37.471+1 36.745 36.923 36.752
402 39.218 37.84 38.259 +1 37.19 36.938 +1
487 39.087 +2 39.532 +1 39.189 38.608 38.579
348 41.787 39.623 40.433 39.256 40.317

32.894 CM
38.399 HS
36.906 AS
38.236 ES
37.764 AS
39.106 CS
38.13 STR
37.802 BSP
38.21 DSP
35.364 FM
40.415 CS
39.96 AS
38.405 ASP
41.208 DS
41.506 ES
41.277 CS
35.01 BM
40.271 STU
41.173 BS
40.609 ST
42.307 AS
41.118 ST
43.88 CS
41.262 SM2
41.612 SM

Best
35.667
35.787
36.745
37.190
38.579
39.256
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0.919
0.796
0.829
0.808
0.829
0.814
0.838
0.863
0.854
0.926
0.814
0.829
0.865
0.812
0.808
0.814
0.964
0.844
0.826
0.859
0.829
0.859
0.814
0.870
0.870

30.230
30.566
30.595
30.895
31.306
31.832
31.953
32.623
32.631
32.747
32.898
33.127
33.220
33.461
33.537
33.599
33.750
33.989
34.009
34.883
35.073
35.320
35.718
35.898
36.202

160
130
110
90
70
50
30
20



Angel
Alyssa
Chanh-Duy
Christophe
Michael
Derek

Will

Alex

Eric
Vasileios
Yuko

Neil
Laurens
Scott
Omair
Danish
Andy
Mohamme
Minh

Sejal

695 48.828 +1

41.131
41.858
40.428
42.509

44.49 42.581 +1

42.115
43.227

42.205 42.737 +1 42.058 +1
43.111 DNF
42.117 42.569 42.117
43.617 43.143 42.680
43.428 43.674 +2 42.885 42.885
43.041 43.707 43.041
43.357 42.653 +1 43.175
43.243 DNF
43.275 42.791 +1 43.476 43.275
45.373 44.231 +1 43.918 43.918
45.321 45.111 45.111
46.116 45.309 45.309
48.834 47.832 47.832

43.592
42.907
43.004

43.246 +2

46.086
43.196

45.317 43.334 +1
485 51.310 +1

43.567
46.745
46.017
59.379
48.494

40.714 39.944 39.944
40.124 40.418 +1 40.124
40.252 41.145 40.252
40.865 41.710 +2 40.794 40.794
41.455 40.87 40.870
41.286 40.782 +2 41.046
41.672 41.167 41.167
42.202 41.18 41.180

42.087 42.087

41.834 +3 43.243
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